
GRAND FINAL
Abu Dhabi
A2RL

Sector Analysis

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

BPersonal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

SparkzKinetiz
3

 Sparkz UAE

1:06.698 1 1:06.69814.61324.45527.630 250.6

1:01.540 2 2:08.23814.05724.03723.446 250.6

1:00.993 3 3:09.23113.91723.89423.182 250.6

59.994 4 4:09.22513.57623.68822.730 251.2

59.598 5 5:08.82313.46723.59722.534 251.2

59.535 6 6:08.35813.43923.55022.546 251.2

1:01.186 7 7:09.54413.42523.59424.167 250.6

59.389 8 8:08.93313.41723.54522.427 251.2

59.462 9 9:08.39513.46923.56922.424 250.0

59.433 10 10:07.82813.43123.57122.431 250.0

59.407 11 11:07.23513.34023.56822.499 249.4

8:02.358 12 19:09.59324.8676:47.38850.103 74.8

4:19.463 13 23:29.05615.1703:06.62757.666 235.3

1:04.821 14 24:33.87715.06324.94624.812 246.0

1:03.013 15 25:36.89014.48624.48924.038 247.1

1:02.324 16 26:39.21414.29724.27923.748 248.3

1:01.214 17 27:40.42813.93223.99123.291 248.8

1:00.637 18 28:41.06513.78623.83823.013 249.4

1:00.452 19 29:41.51713.74223.79322.917 250.0

EvaPoliMOVE
5

 Eva ITA

1:13.036 1 1:13.03615.88025.42631.730 238.4

1:04.297 2 2:17.33315.24624.74124.310 248.8

1:02.472 3 3:19.80514.53024.19823.744 250.6

1:02.180 4 4:21.98514.44524.12923.606 248.3

1:02.705 5 5:24.69015.13324.04723.525 248.8

1:01.829 6 6:26.51914.35723.99423.478 248.8

1:01.762 7 7:28.28114.34923.96523.448 248.8

1:02.396 8 8:30.67714.34024.59923.457 248.8

1:01.785 9 9:32.46214.34323.99623.446 249.4

1:01.763 10 10:34.22514.33923.98523.439 248.8

1:18.033 11 11:52.25829.30025.28823.445 132.2

7:58.822 12 19:51.08023.12256.9336:38.767 80.2

2:27.312 13 22:18.39230.6011:14.95041.761 60.2

1:32.842 14 23:51.23415.01025.26452.568 233.3

1:03.424 15 24:54.65814.86924.59923.956 248.3

1:03.295 16 25:57.95314.79124.51423.990 249.4

1:02.805 17 27:00.75814.64624.32023.839 249.4

1:02.406 18 28:03.16414.51624.18623.704 248.8

1:02.049 19 29:05.21314.41924.06123.569 250.0

1:01.820 20 30:07.03314.34223.99423.484 248.3

GiannaUNIMORE
6

 Gianna ITA

1:03.272 1 1:03.27214.07624.31424.882 248.8

1:00.307 2 2:03.57913.98623.97822.343 249.4

59.677 3 3:03.25613.35124.01522.311 244.3

58.999 4 4:02.25513.03523.78522.179 244.9

58.765 5 5:01.02012.95823.72822.079 245.5

1:00.922 6 6:01.94215.11723.71022.095 245.5

59.209 7 7:01.15113.17423.70622.329 245.5

58.929 8 8:00.08013.15223.74822.029 244.9

59.168 9 8:59.24813.38423.70922.075 245.5

59.287 10 9:58.53513.46323.68722.137 245.5

59.094 11 10:57.62913.36323.69022.041 244.9

Constructor AIConstructor
8

 Constructor AI GER

1:23.845 1 1:23.84517.52026.54339.782 243.8

1:09.317 2 2:33.16216.74925.89926.669 244.9

1:06.708 3 3:39.87015.99425.37025.344 246.6

1:04.709 4 4:44.57915.30724.92624.476 247.1

1:18.441 5 6:03.02022.44828.47227.521 200.0

1:17.652 6 7:20.67218.55626.68532.411 247.7

1:17.549 7 8:38.22118.41929.59729.533 246.6

1:04.374 8 9:42.59515.14224.77824.454 248.8

1:08.949 9 10:51.54419.76224.76324.424 248.3

HaileyTUM
33

 Hailey GER

1:02.149 1 1:02.14913.91624.17424.059 246.6

1:02.581 2 2:04.73015.27124.36122.949 240.5

1:00.197 3 3:04.92713.65623.88622.655 248.8

59.549 4 4:04.47613.42023.73022.399 250.0

58.952 5 5:03.42813.23323.54922.170 250.0

59.459 6 6:02.88714.06523.42721.967 250.6

59.301 7 7:02.18813.56823.69122.042 250.6

58.903 8 8:01.09113.65723.32321.923 250.6

59.089 9 9:00.18013.80123.34521.943 250.6

59.274 10 9:59.45413.83523.42722.012 250.6

59.046 11 10:58.50013.68723.42521.934 251.2

7:56.009 12 18:54.50923.1607:07.54825.301 82.8

2:01.738 13 20:56.24725.63742.22453.877 203.0

2:23.240 14 23:19.48713.3471:00.4351:09.458 213.4

59.321 15 24:18.80813.40723.48922.425 246.0

59.184 16 25:17.99213.28423.59222.308 242.2

58.985 17 26:16.97713.11823.61822.249 241.1

58.576 18 27:15.55312.98123.55222.043 241.6

58.260 19 28:13.81312.89623.46421.900 242.7

58.183 20 29:11.99612.89123.44421.848 243.2

MusaTII Racing
71

 Musa UAE

1:09.733 1 1:09.73315.10625.07929.548 247.7

1:04.063 2 2:13.79614.70424.77524.584 249.4

1:02.987 3 3:16.78314.41524.55624.016 249.4

1:02.358 4 4:19.14113.99824.41623.944 249.4

1:01.701 5 5:20.84213.93924.29523.467 249.4

1:01.282 6 6:22.12413.84124.08623.355 249.4

1:01.127 7 7:23.25113.74824.00623.373 248.3

1:01.884 8 8:25.13513.61623.92724.341 250.0

59.993 9 9:25.12813.48123.86722.645 250.0

1:00.333 10 10:25.46113.50923.83722.987 250.6

1:08.803 11 11:34.26422.35723.79822.648 250.0

8:07.187 12 19:41.45123.54854.0796:49.560 81.9

2:19.389 13 22:00.84030.2071:03.91445.268 63.6

1:43.191 14 23:44.03114.79524.9871:03.409 246.0

1:03.366 15 24:47.39714.82124.74123.804 247.1

1:03.323 16 25:50.72014.72524.68723.911 248.3

1:02.638 17 26:53.35814.26124.55623.821 248.8
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1:02.293 18 27:55.65114.25424.38623.653 249.4

1:01.984 19 28:57.63513.92624.25423.804 250.0

1:01.367 20 29:59.00213.93424.14723.286 250.0
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